10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Hydro Maintenance Foreman

Electrical Technician

Power Division Manager

Water Treatment Supt

Roving Operator

System Operator

Roving Operator

Finance Div Manager

Electrician

Electrical Machinist

System Operator

Electrical Machinist

Maintenance Foreman

Manager of Info sys

Construction Foreman

Roving Operator

Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Department Total Wages
Admin

Power

Power

Power

Water

Power

Power

Power

Finance

Power

Power

Power

Power

Water

Info Sys

Water

Power

Water

$200,384

$191,001

$189,039

$181,145

$165,330

$162,903

$161,513

$157,520

$157,437

$157,125

$156,623

$156,395

$149,649

$149,524

$145,288

$139,852

$135,302

$129,219



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Electrical Machinist

Sr. Water Trtmt Operator

Mechanic

Maintenance Foreman

Equipment Operator

Trtmt Plant Oper Il

Equipment Operator

Industrial Maint. Tech.

Water Div Manager

Project Engineer

Warehouse Technician

Routine Hydro Clerk

Hydrographer

Acct Specialist 11l

Meter Service Technician

Ditch Tender

Trtmt Plant Oper V

Ditch Tender

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Power

Water

Power

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Power

Water

Power

Water

Finance

Water

Water

Water

Water

$126,061

$124,198

$122,862

$120,220

$119,752

$118,846

$115,803

$114,715

$114,355

$113,258

$111,128

$111,115

$109,288

$107,848

$106,603

$104,310

$104,120

$102,410



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Environmental Health/Safety Mgr.

Compliance & Regulatory Manager

Ditch Tender

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Equipment Operator

Utility Worker

Mechanic

Info Sys Specialist

Ditch Tender

Acct Tech IlI

Carpenter

Meter Reader

Facilities Maintenance

Heavy Tractor Driver

Acct Tech IlI

Communication Tech

Laborer

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Env. Health/Safety

Power

Water

Power

Power

Water

Power

Water

Info Sys

Water

Finance

Water

Water

Water

Power

Finance

Power

Water

$101,136

$99,795

$98,506

$93,611

$89,157

$84,469

$82,981

$81,747

$81,564

$80,304

$75,381

$74,363

$66,935

$66,775

$66,599

$61,918

$48,751

$46,044



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Roving Operator

Acct Tech IlI

Electrician

Trtmt Plant Oper llI

Meter Service Technician

Meter Reader

Trmt Plant Oper in Train

Utility Worker

Roving Operator

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Power

Finance

Power

Water

Water

Water

Water

Power

Power

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$32,716

$24,376

$22,462

$20,768

$19,127

$18,483

$18,324

$17,633

$13,536

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200



