	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Admin	\$200,384
2.	Hydro Maintenance Foreman		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$191,001
3.	Electrical Technician		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$189,039
4.	Power Division Manager		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$181,145
5.	Water Treatment Supt		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$165,330
6.	Roving Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$162,903
7.	System Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$161,513
8.	Roving Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$157,520
9.	Finance Div Manager		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Finance	\$157,437
10.	Electrician		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$157,125
11.	Electrical Machinist		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$156,623
12.	System Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$156,395
13.	Electrical Machinist		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$149,649
14.	Maintenance Foreman		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$149,524
15.	Manager of Info sys		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Info Sys	\$145,288
16.	Construction Foreman		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$139,852
17.	Roving Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$135,302
18.	Equipment Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$129,219

19.	Electrical Machinist	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$126,061
20.	Sr. Water Trtmt Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$124,198
21.	Mechanic	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$122,862
22.	Maintenance Foreman	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$120,220
23.	Equipment Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$119,752
24.	Trtmt Plant Oper III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$118,846
25.	Equipment Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$115,803
26.	Industrial Maint. Tech.	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$114,715
27.	Water Div Manager	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$114,355
28.	Project Engineer	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$113,258
29.	Warehouse Technician	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$111,128
30.	Routine Hydro Clerk	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$111,115
31.	Hydrographer	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$109,288
32.	Acct Specialist III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Finance	\$107,848
33.	Meter Service Technician	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$106,603
34.	Ditch Tender	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$104,310
35.	Trtmt Plant Oper V	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$104,120
36.	Ditch Tender	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$102,410

37.	Environmental Health/Safety Mgr.	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Env. Health/Safety	\$101,136
38.	Compliance & Regulatory Manager	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$99,795
39.	Ditch Tender	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$98,506
40.	Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$93,611
41.	Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$89,157
42.	Equipment Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$84,469
43.	Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$82,981
44.	Mechanic	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$81,747
45.	Info Sys Specialist	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Info Sys	\$81,564
46.	Ditch Tender	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$80,304
47.	Acct Tech III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Finance	\$75,381
48.	Carpenter	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$74,363
49.	Meter Reader	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$66,935
50.	Facilities Maintenance	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$66,775
51.	Heavy Tractor Driver	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$66,599
52.	Acct Tech III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Finance	\$61,918
53.	Communication Tech	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$48,751
54.	Laborer	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$46,044

55.	Roving Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$32,716
56.	Acct Tech III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Finance	\$24,376
57.	Electrician	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$22,462
58.	Trtmt Plant Oper III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$20,768
59.	Meter Service Technician	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$19,127
60.	Meter Reader	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$18,483
61.	Trmt Plant Oper in Train	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$18,324
62.	Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$17,633
63.	Roving Operator	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Power	\$13,536
64.	Director	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Board	\$7,200
65.	Director	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Board	\$7,200
66.	Director	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Board	\$7,200
67.	Director	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Board	\$7,200
68.	Director	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Board	\$7,200